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LAB-G4 SOCIEDADES LABORALES REGISTRADAS

Sociedades segin comunidad auténoma. Enero/Septiembre 2022 y 2023

ANDALU
ciA

ARAGON

ASTURIA

S

BALEAR

ES

CANARIA

S

RIA

C.LA

MANCHA

CATALU

NA

C
VALENCI
ANA

EXTREM
ADURA

GALICIA

NAVARR

A

VASCO

LA RIOJA

CEUTA-
MELILLA

2022
2023

9
2

12
10

0
0

9
4

7
4

12
6

4
5

22
51

34
47

26
26

2
0

10
15

0
0

m2022 @2023

TOTAL

158
193



